
Liturgy Intentions for April 2024 

Date Liturgy Time Name 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Thursday, April 4, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Friday, April 5, 2024 NO LITURGY  

Saturday, April 6, 2024 5:00pm Nick Burton 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 8:30am Moe Tubbs 

Sunday, April 7, 2024 10:30am Steven Wayne Clifton 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 9:00am In Celebration of Connie Mercier's 90th Birthday 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 9:00am Jim Martin 

Friday, April 12, 2024 9:00am Barbara Ann Branco 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 5:00pm Lawrence Strauss 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 10:30am Karen Kass 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 9:00am Brian Lyle 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 9:00am Marion Isaksen 

Friday, April 19, 2024 9:00am John Kincart 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 5:00pm Brooke Condon 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:30am Chris Schrichte 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 10.30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 9:00am Dr. Joseph Treman 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 9:00am Rita Pierce 

Friday, April 26, 2024 9:00am John Tomlinson 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 5:00pm Rose & Arthur Smith 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:30am Living & Deceased Members of ICC 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 10:30am Karen Kass 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


